Surveyor	Taufich		MENT (Office)		1-1-0-	7
From (Person) Estimated Cos	Chory Boon Se	<b>n</b> of	CAI	Date/	Time: 20/12/1984.2	PPM
	TP RES / OD RES /	EXTA (TRIES ( DAY)	Bill to:			_
To Inspect Ve		SMK 3		Insured:	811) 620×	
at Workshop i	n/s	ADEX MO	1	Tel:	31D 620X 9169 0825	
of	as ka	lei Buleit F		01-55		
Policy No:	•		Claim No:	SEE V DOMEST	10206649	
Sum Insured:			Excess:			
Make of Veh: (Client's Record	)			D.O.	15/12/2010	j
CA / REV /	REP. / REV 24 HRS			H.C	D.D. Endorsement:	
Date/Time: 4	31pm@201121m	Person Contacted	peijte	Vehicle	INJOUT	
Date/Time	Action/Instruction (	+ ) Estima	P			
	SMK 3813P-	- the state of the same of the				
	SJD 620X-X					

garage and	SSIGNMENT
	1 2010 2019 11
rigiii Date.	Veh No. SM ( >&I >   Yr Regn: 1 / Myr   .  Type: MCgr / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
Estimated Cost:	Truck / Trailer or
DD TP/WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV	Make Handa Freed Haprid ac 1496
To inspect vehicle No.	Make: AG: Insured / Std / NI / NA
at Workshop m/s	116519
of	
Insured:	Eng/No: 0/18710840.65.
Policy No.	
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / 6/Rim / STD A/Rim or
<b>J</b>	Tyre Size: F: 1185/G 5/R 15
(Policy Condition)	R: Ly
Tellian. The ven had commenced no	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO I (ORO) or
Bal, or Market Value:	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. R/Bal. mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. L/Bal. L/Bal. mm
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. D.O.I. 20/12/19 ///
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at Apex Motoring
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS My' PRS'	Des. of Damages : Frt Rear O/S LOTS / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN /	
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction No GLA	negris days .
	days.
40000 47	rays.
	RECEIVED 1 0 JAN 2020
9.	
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:
1) Typi S4 : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: 2 Survey Fee: 190
Date/Time, File Return to?	Transportation:
2) Add	Fee: : Site Insp (\$ ) _ S + RS _ SI
	: Interview (\$ ) Photos
Report Format: PRS	: Tech. Invs (\$ ) Others
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$	:Weekend (\$
	TOTAL 150

## Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Chong Boon Sen <booksen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent:

Friday, 20 December 2019 4:27 PM

To:

peijie@expresscar.com.sq

Cc:

assignments

Subject:

RE: OUR REF: SNM19D206049/SJD620X/CBS & YOUR REF: SMK3813P -PRS -

Accident between Vehicle No. SMK 3813 P and Vehicle No. SJD 620 X on 15122019

@ 1220Hrs

WITHOUT PREJUDICE SAVE AS TO COSTS

Dear Sir

We regret to inform that we are not agreeable to your list of proposed surveyors and will be assigning our panel surveyor, M/s LKK Auto Consultants to conduct the Pre-repair survey.

Please contact our surveyor to conduct the post repair inspection before returning the repaired vehicle to the claimant.

Aside to LKK,

Please refer to the email below and liaise with third party workshop accordingly.

Thank you. Chong Boon Sen Claims Executive Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG 3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909 DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

----Original Message-----From: Claims Dept of CTI

Sent: Friday, December 20, 2019 2:13 PM

To: Chong Boon Sen <booksen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>; peijie@expresscar.com.sg

Subject: OUR REF: SNM19D206049/SJD620X/CBS & YOUR REF: SMK3813P -PRS -Accident between Vehicle No. SMK

3813 P and Vehicle No. SJD 620 X on 15122019 @ 1220Hrs

Dear Boon Sen,

Please conduct PRS-SMK3813P soonest possible

File to officer in charge-Chong Boon Sen- DID: 6389 6171

Dear Pei Jie,

\*\*\* kindly quote our reference number when replying\*\*\*

Thank you. Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. 3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

Tel: 6389 6116

Fax (65) 6224 7175 / 6224 7478 Email: claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com Website:www.sg.cntaiping.com

Disclaimer: This e-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately. Please delete the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter.

----Original Message-----

From: peijie@expresscar.com.sg [mailto:peijie@expresscar.com.sg]

Sent: Thursday, December 19, 2019 4:46 PM

To: Claims Dept of CTI

Subject: Accident between Vehicle No. SMK 3813 P and Vehicle No. SJD 620 X on 15122019 @ 1220Hrs

Dear Sir / Mdm,

Please refer to attachment

Best Regards, Peijie 82 Lorong 23 Geylang #03-06 ATRIX S(388409) DID: 91690825

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service. For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	16/12/2019 13:31
Date Of Accident	15/12/2019 12:20

EXIT CTE TOWARDS TPE **Exact Location Of Accident** 

SINGAPORE Country/State of Loss

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

SMK3813P Vehicle Registration Number

Insured/Policyholder

ASIA EXPRESS CAR RENTAL PTE LTD Name Of Registered Owner

201116882D Co Reg No

PEIJIE@EXPRESSCAR.COM.SG **Email Address** 

(LOCAL) +65-96253682 Mobile Phone No OFFICE-68424992 Alternative Phone No

**Vehicle Particulars** 

HONDA Manufacturer

FREED 1.5G HYBRID SENSING AUTO Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at WORK

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE HIRE

Insurance Company

MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD. Name of Insurance Company

COMPREHENSIVE Type Of Coverage

YES Fleet Policy

B 29120056 MCX Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

ALEX TANG TIN WAI Name of Driver

S7304524Z NRIC No 29/01/1973 Date Of Birth OUTDOOR Occupation 04/09/1999 Date Of Driving Pass

20 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS **Driving Experience** 

MALE Gender

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-88211114

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL Address

BLK 111 EDGEFIELD PLAINS #10-402

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

RAINING

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

NO 2

involved in the accident

YES

Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

NO

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: GRAB PASSENGER

GENDER:

: MALE

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

PUNGGOL N.P.C

Police Station Address

ROAD: 21A TEBING LANE, POSTCODE: 828837, COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

TEL NO: - FAX NO: NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

AS PER POLICE REPORT No.T/2019125/2116;

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

WITH OWNER/DRIVER

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number

SJD620X

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

MITSUBISHI / LANCER 1.6 A

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

EFFIA TAY YUXUAN

NRIC/Passport Number

S9807185G

Contact Number

90720640

#### SKETCH PLAN

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This form most be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Suthorized Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and occurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The base and acceptance of this Ferm by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA flecords Menagement Centre established by the General Insurence Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon explication by interested parties.
- 7. By the longment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of and the state of the state of the state of the report being made available afgressid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that

- My insurer, my workshop and the General incurrance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to accept, set, set, set, of some analysis process my personal data/personal information age out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and citative and resolution of the insurer of the second interpretation to all insurers; who have insured vehicles involved in this accident (all insurers) who have insured vehicles. Involved in this accident (all insurers lawyers/law irms, the Menetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the relice), for the purpose(s). A Contractor
  - processing, handing und/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary as the characteristics felesing to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) adic historing my claims (including the me line of correspondence, statements, involces, reports or notices to me, which could it was a slow users of certain personal data about the to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external score of envelopes/mail packs seed; and/or
  - external source of envelopm/mail takes seed and re-count handling and/or display with my calmatice feetive y the frequency?
- all inverent ) and have insured vehicle of blooks and the collect and the insurers' lawyers haw firms, may/ore permitted to collect, use, districte sins/ar process to Equipper Intervention for one or the above Purposes; and the Married States
- my Personal Information may can be disclosed by any of the insulars and/or GIA to their third party servineer sydnes as against including their lawyer flaw force), which may be alter ourside of Singapore, for one or note of the above list reserve.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile cisims history for the mirpose of insul detection.
  Investigation and management in present and all future disims.
- the information so collected under (d) shove may be shared / disclosed:
  - (1) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, inventioning, controlling or managing trans-regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes transd, or

one with requirements under any resultitions, lava or court effects.

Policy buller's Signature

J. GOLGER HALF BUTSHIE, T.

Date & Time:

12/19 TITOR Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policybols er)

Dath & times

ured for the purposes stated, of 2.3 Kaki Box 15 Ave 4 #02-02 Singapore 415933 Tel: 67416697 Fax: 67492305

941 900 05 7 BE

Eprath suckballs/com.com.eg Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No :

-Smk 3813p The	
-Smk 3813p The	
-Smk 3213p The	
-Smk 3213p ( love ) A	
-Smk 3213p The	
-Smk 32130 1150 /	
-Smk 38130 (120)	
-Smk 3813p (Take)	No. of the last of
-Smk 3813p + lane ) A	The seal of the se
1 - 4 - 4 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	Marie and the second
	/
-13D 620X	
111111111111111111111111111111111111111	
CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	
- Carrier Contract	
West .	1DAC KAKI BUKIT (VAC)
e rovereing particulars are true in every respect.	23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 #02-02 Singapore 415933
of overeing particulars are true in every respect.	23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 #02-02 Singapore 415933 Tel: 67416697 Fax: 67492305
a foregoing particulars are true in every respect.	23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 #02-02 Singapore 415933
e foregoing particulars are true in every respect.	23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 #02-02 Singapore 415933 Tel: 67416697 Fax: 67492305
e foregaing particulars are true in every respect.	23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 #02-02 Singapore 415933 Tel: 67416697 Fax: 67492305 Email: vacklashricom.com.eg





Police Station Of Origin: Punggol N.P.C 21A Tebing Lane SINGAPORE 828837 Tel No: 1800-6049999

1 of 3

Report No. T/20191215/2116

	ne Report M 019 18:36	Made	Vide Report No.: Station Diary N 69		
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars	CONTRACTOR SECURITY		
4 44-41 11-4	Informant ANG TIN W	/AI	Address: APT BLK 111 EDGEFI 820111	ELD PLAINS #10-402 SINGAPORE	
	/ ID No D / S73045	24Z	Contact No. Home/Office	Mobile: 88211114	
National SINGAP	ity ORE CITIZ	EN	Email.		
Sex: Male	Age: 46	Date of Birth 29/01/1973	Type of Informant Driver		
Race: Chinese			Language:	Institution / School Name:	
Occupat GRAB D			Driving Licence Information Class:	ation: Date of Expiry	

Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 15/12/2019 12:20	Type of Location Bend
.,	XPRESSWAY		(A)	
Weather: Drizzling		Road Surface: Wet	F	Road Speed Limit:
		Traffic Control:		raffic Volume:
Traffic Flow				loderate

Details of V	ehicle Invo	lved	Description (NEC) (		S. BERLIER D. L.	
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SJD620X	Car					0
SMK3813P	Car				Slightly Damaged	0

Details of Person Involved				
Any Pedestrian Involved: No				
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA			





Police Station Of Origin Punggol N.P.C 21A Tebing Lane SINGAPORE 828837 Tel No: 1800-6049999 2 of 3 Report No. T/20191215/2116

#### CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver		Section 1				
Name	ALEX TANG TIN WA	Al		ID No		S7304524Z
Related Vehicle	SMK3813P (Car)			Conta	ct No.	88211114
Hospital/Clinic	SENGKANG GENER LTD.	RAL HOS	PITAL PTE.	Class Drivin Licens Expiry	g	Class. NIL. Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	15/12/2019		Date Disc	charge	15/12	2/2019
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	03	Degree o	finjury	Sligh	1
Driver				The State of	200	
Name	EFFIA TAY YU XUA	N		ID No	4	S9807185G
Related Vehicle	NIL			Conta	ct No.	90720640
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licent Expiry	g ce &	Class NIL Date of Expiry NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc	harge	NIL	
No. of Days gran	led Medical Leave	NIL	Degree o	Injury	NIL	

#### Brief Details.

On 15/12/2019 at around 1226hrs, I was travelling along TPE right after CTE Exit and after the first tunnel, there were few cones at the left and it is merging towards the right lane. There are a total of 2 lanes. I was on the right lane and the lane is a merging lane. The traffic was slow moving and there was a point I came to a gradual stop. After about 2 or 3 seconds later, I felt an impact coming from the rear of my vehicle. As such, I alighted to make a check. I then discovered that a vehicle bearing registration number SJD620X had hit onto my rear of the vehicle. We then drove to the side and exchanged particulars. We also took some photos of the damages. There was no one injured on that particular moment. However, I felt some discomfort and stiffness on the back of my neck and decided to proceed to Sengkang General Hospital for a check. I was told by the doctor that I am suffering from some muscle strains and will be referred to Orthopedic for follow ups. I would like to state that the incident was captured by my front in-car dash camera. That is all.





Police Station Of Origin: Punggol N.P.C 21A Tebing Lane SINGAPORE 828837 Tel No: 1800-6049999 3 of 3 Report No. T/20191215/2116

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The F / Staff Sgt FARHAN BIN ABU	Staff Sgt FARHAN BIN ABU		Signature Of Informant			
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable		Date/Time: 15/12/2019 18:36 Classification Of Case:				
Officer In Charge Of Case:						
TP / AEIT / SSI 2 JUREMAH BINTE AHMAD Contact No.: 65476219	(3)		SN 085			
Authentication Stamp	Singapore	Police Ford	De De			

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

	BFOLDER TRA	_	Tarrest and the	100000			1500	
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	27-0100700
Main	10 Jan 2020		10 Jan 2020 10:22 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$0.00 Edit Estimates	S\$0.00 View Rpt		Pending for Si Report Cancel Case	urvey
	Main	R	eference	Claim De	tails	Document	s s	how All
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DE	TAILS			[Created	d by insurer]		
Insured:	-, Co. Re	g. No.: -						
Main Claimant:	ASIA EXP	RESS CAR RENT	AL PTE LTD, Co.	Reg. No.: 20111688	32D			
Vehicle Re No.:	g. SMK381	.3P		Date of		15/12/2019 12:00 - :59 [8 Months and 7 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)		
Claim Typ	ype: <b>TP</b> / SNM19D206049C02			Policy/ Note N		DMPCSN17139019022		
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):	SJD620X			Policy (Claims		956 MCX		
				Excess	S\$0.00			
Repairer:	Apex Mot	oring () 25 Kaki	Bukit Road 4, #01-5	5 Synergy @ KB, 4	17800 Kaki Bukit	- Tel:		
Handling Insurer:	China Tai	ping Insurance	(Singapore) Pte. L	td. (HQ) - Tel: 638	9 6111 [Handl	ed by <b>Chong Boor</b>	Sen]	
Claimant's Insurer:	MSIG Ins	urance (Singapo	ore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	- Tel: +65 6827 78	88			
Adjuster:	21/01/2		Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Handle	d by MOHD TAU	FIKH BIN HAMID	] [Final Rpt d	ue
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED				Vie	ew All Compose	Case Mail
There are	no mail for this	case.						
ALL ASS	OCIATED TAS	sks⊟			View All	Search Tasks	Create New Task	Complete
Due Da		Type Task	Group Subjec	t Handler	Assigned By	Completed On	Created On	Done

Page 1 of 3 Merimen e-Claims

### **Claim Documents**

# \*SMK3813P (SNM19D206049C02) [SJD620X] ASIA EXPRESS CAR RENTAL PTE LTD Dec 15 2019 12:00PM

[-] Apex Motoring

Acc	essment Reports			2200	V
		VAC (Valid Bullie)	1 per	Thumbnail	-
No 1	Finalized On 16/12/19 13:42	VAC (Kaki Bukit) Accident Statement	0	Load HTM	Prin
_	10/12/13 13:12	Treatment outcoment		2000 11111	_
Pho	tos/Images	X	3 per	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	VAC (Kaki Bukit)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	16/12/19 13:42	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	V
2	16/13/10 13:43	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	
_	16/12/19 13:42	[Linked Accident Report Documents]	-	LOGU JFG	
3	16/12/19 13:42	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	V
4	16/12/19 13:42	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
_		[Linked Accident Report Documents]  Accident Photo		1 1100	
5	16/12/19 13:42	[Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	V
6	16/12/19 13:42	Driving License [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	V
7	16/12/19 13:42	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	
	DUDOWANA SALAD WASHING	[Linked Accident Report Documents]  Accident Photo		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	-
8	16/12/19 13:42	[Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	V
9	16/12/19 13:42	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	10/01/20 10:30	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	10/01/20 10:30	General View	Ð	Load JPG	V
3	10/01/20 10:30	General View	O	Load JPG	V
4	10/01/20 10:30	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	10/01/20 10:30	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	10/01/20 10:30	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	10/01/20 10:30	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	10/01/20 10:30	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	10/01/20 10:30	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	10/01/20 10:30	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	10/01/20 10:30	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	10/01/20 10:30	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	10/01/20 10:30	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	10/01/20 10:30	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>☑</b>
15	10/01/20 10:30	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
16	10/01/20 10:30	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>∀</b>
17	10/01/20 10:30	General View	0		_
18	10/01/20 10:30	General View		Load JPG	V
19	POTENTIAL TO SELECT STATE OF THE SELECT STATE	20 22W	0	Load JPG	V
	10/01/20 10:30	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	10/01/20 10:30	General View	0	Load JPG	₩.
21	10/01/20 10:30	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>Z</b>
22	10/01/20 10:30	General View	0	Load JPG	V
23	10/01/20 10:30	General View	0	Load JPG	V
24	10/01/20 10:30	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
25	10/01/20 10:30	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
26	10/01/20 10:30	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V

Ass	essment Reports		1 per p	age 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	VAC (Kaki Bukit)		Thumbnail	
			-		
28	10/01/20 10:30	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	
29	10/01/20 10:30	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
30	10/01/20 10:30	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	$\square$
31	10/01/20 10:30	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
32	10/01/20 10:30	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
33	10/01/20 10:30	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
34	10/01/20 10:30	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
35	10/01/20 10:30	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
36	10/01/20 10:30	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
37	10/01/20 10:30	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
38	10/01/20 10:30	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
39	10/01/20 10:30	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
40	10/01/20 10:30	Reinspection Photo	6	Load JPG	V
41	10/01/20 10:30	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
42	10/01/20 10:30	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
43	10/01/20 10:30	Reinspection Photo	6	Load JPG	V
44	10/01/20 10:30	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
45	10/01/20 10:30	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
46	10/01/20 10:30	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
47	10/01/20 10:30	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
48	10/01/20 10:30	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
49	NATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Z
20.5	10/01/20 10:30		0	Load JPG	<u>Z</u>
50	10/01/20 10:30	Reinspection Photo			N N
51	10/01/20 10:30	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	-
52	10/01/20 10:30	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
53	10/01/20 10:30	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
54	10/01/20 10:30	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	N
55	10/01/20 10:30	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	<u>N</u>
56	10/01/20 10:30	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
57	10/01/20 10:30	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
58	10/01/20 10:30	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
59	10/01/20 10:30	Reinspection Photo	•	Load JPG	☑
60	10/01/20 10:30	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	$\mathbf{Z}$
61	10/01/20 10:30	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	$\mathbf{\nabla}$
62	10/01/20 10:30	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	$\mathbf{Z}$
D					
7.74	umentation	WAS (Web) Bubble	1 per		Ø
No	Finalized On	VAC (Kaki Bukit) Accident Sketch Plan		Thumbnail	
1	16/12/19 13:41	[Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	<b>Z</b>
2	16/12/19 13:41	Accident Sketch Plan [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	$\square$
3	16/12/19 13:41	Accident Sketch Plan [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	Ø
4	16/12/19 13:41	Accident Sketch Plan [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	Ø
5	16/12/19 13:41	Accident Sketch Plan	0	Load JPG	V
-	- ALBERT COATESTICE	[Linked Accident Report Documents]			

# **Linked Accident Report Documents**

		View	View in Brows	ser V
essment Reports		1 per page		
Finalized On	VAC (Kaki Bukit)		Thumbnail	Print
16/12/19 13:42	Accident Statement	0	Load HTM	
tos/Images		3 per p	age 🔻	Ø
Finalized On	VAC (Kaki Bukit)		Thumbnail	Print
16/12/19 13:42	Accident Photo	6	Load JPG	V
	tos/Images Finalized On	Finalized On VAC (Kaki Bukit)  16/12/19 13:42 Accident Statement  Stos/Images Finalized On VAC (Kaki Bukit)	Finalized On VAC (Kaki Bukit)  Stos/Images  Finalized On VAC (Kaki Bukit)  Stos/Images  VAC (Kaki Bukit)	Finalized On VAC (Kaki Bukit)  Thumbnail  16/12/19 13:42 Accident Statement  Toos/Images  Finalized On VAC (Kaki Bukit)  Thumbnail

Ass	Assessment Reports 1 per pa		~	V	
No	Finalized On	VAC (Kaki Bukit)		umbnail	Print
2	16/12/19 13:42	Accident Photo	<b>1</b> Lo	oad JPG	V
3	16/12/19 13:42	Accident Photo	<b>1</b> Lc	oad JPG	V
4	16/12/19 13:42	Accident Photo	■ Lo	oad JPG	V
5	16/12/19 13:42	Accident Photo	<b>1</b> Lo	oad JPG	V
6	16/12/19 13:42	Driving License	<b>1</b> Lo	oad JPG	☑
7	16/12/19 13:42	Accident Photo	<b>1</b> Lo	oad JPG	V
8	16/12/19 13:42	Accident Photo	<b>3</b> Lo	oad JPG	V
9	16/12/19 13:42	Accident Photo	<b>1</b> Lo	oad JPG	V
Doc	cumentation		1 per page	V	V
No	Finalized On	VAC (Kaki Bukit)	Th	umbnail	Print
1	16/12/19 13:41	Accident Sketch Plan	<b>1</b> Lo	oad JPG	$\mathbf{Z}$
2	16/12/19 13:41	Accident Sketch Plan	<b>②</b> Lo	oad JPG	$\mathbf{Z}$
3	16/12/19 13:41	Accident Sketch Plan	<b>1</b> U	oad JPG	$\mathbf{Z}$
4	16/12/19 13:41	Accident Sketch Plan	<b>63</b> Li	oad JPG	V
5	16/12/19 13:41	Accident Sketch Plan	<b>6</b> Le	oad JPG	V

## **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

# VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS3/CTI19022401/T1SD3E2

Date:

14/01/2020

REFERENCE

China Taiping Insurance Handling Insurer:

(Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

DMPCSN17139019022

Claimant Vehicle No:

SMK3813P

Insured Vehicle No:

SJD620X

Date of Loss:

15/12/2019

Nature of Claim: TP

Claim No:

SNM19D206049C02

**DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE** 

Reg No:

SMK3813P

Make & Model:

HONDA FREED HYBRID SENSING, 1.5 G (A)

Engine No:

LEB5621328

Reg. Date: Colour:

08/04/2019 (Man. Year: 2018)

Chassis No: Odometer:

GB71084065 46534 km

Engine Capacity:

1496 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition: No

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

185/65 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

185/65 R15

Front Left Side:

Yokohama 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Yokohama 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Yokohama 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Yokohama 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Nett Amount (S\$)	0.00	0.00	0.00	

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

10/01/2020

Date Inspected:

20/12/2019 Inspected At:

Apex Motoring

25 Kaki Bukit Road 4, #01-55 Synergy

@ KB

Singapore 417800

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID

Manager: Hiew May Fung

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.

B) THE REPAIR ESTIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED AT THE TIME OF INSPECTION.

THE REPAIRER WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ESTIMATE.

C) ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE PHOTOGRAPHS.

THE ESTIMATED REPAIR COST OF THE DAMAGED VEHICLE IS IN THE REGION OF \$6,000.00 -\$7,000.00

# REPAIR DETAILS

Reference
Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 14 Jan 2020)
Parts: M1-MPV HONDA FREED HYBRID SENSING 1.5 G (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SMK3813P)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

# Recommended Parts

There are no new parts selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

# Recommended Labour

There are no labour items selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >